
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 664 5089 7699 7379 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 31.5 5400 7220 6750 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 20 6250 7530 6890 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 5250 6500 6240 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 7255 7255 7255 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 20.5 5855 7300 6578 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 28 6750 7360 7150 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6700 7300 7000 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 5300 5700 5500 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 769.8 6500 7660 7100 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 125 7100 7471 7250 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 117.5 7150 7471 7250 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 258.5 7150 7471 7250 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 67.5 7100 7471 7200 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny Fibre Crops 1 6000 7000 6500 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 245 5000 7305 7075 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 49.6 7000 8075 7375 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 17 6630 7630 7200 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 97.5 5500 7695 6875 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 42.3 6055 7655 6855 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 32.8 5150 7380 7150 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 29.1 6505 7315 6910 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Patan Chansama RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.3 5400 6380 5890 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Patan Harij Other Fibre Crops 2 6385 7165 6775 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 4.82 6000 7545 6772 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 130 6500 7500 7150 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 42 4000 7200 7000 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 200 6750 7450 7250 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6450 7120 6800 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7121 7200 7150 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other Fibre Crops 80 6750 7680 7215 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 1.8 6915 7135 7050 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Kukarmuda) Other Fibre Crops 1.8 7100 7210 7165 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Pumkitalov) Other Fibre Crops 2.6 6900 7155 7035 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 19.67 6000 7000 6500 20-Mar-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 3.2 5700 7000 6350 20-Mar-25

Haryana Bhiwani Siwani American Fibre Crops 74 7100 7350 7190 20-Mar-25

Haryana Fatehabad Bhattu Kalan American Fibre Crops 22.5 7252 7271 7264 20-Mar-25

Haryana Fatehabad Bhuna American Fibre Crops 6 7269 7269 7269 20-Mar-25

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 370.9 6300 7380 7200 20-Mar-25

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 7000 7200 7100 20-Mar-25

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 7246 7271 7271 20-Mar-25

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 46.2 6865 7350 7320 20-Mar-25

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 63.7 6895 7380 7340 20-Mar-25

Karnataka Chitradurga Chitradurga Varalakshmi (Ginned) Fibre Crops 22 2409 8669 6398 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 6700 6800 6800 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7 7000 7000 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 10.29 6900 6900 6900 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 79.72 5100 7580 7495 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 117.44 5000 7231 7167 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 38.1 5768 6950 6950 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5500 5900 5500 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6800 7900 7900 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 50.41 6315 7650 6325 20-Mar-25
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Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 23.14 6000 6950 6000 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 125.47 4500 7600 7360 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 5300 7080 6895 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6690 7040 6895 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 11.52 4700 7435 7435 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 133.38 6130 7720 7371 20-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 0.51 5800 5800 5800 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 10 7250 7575 7412 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi Fibre Crops 50 7340 7800 7600 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Chandrapur Bhadrawati Other Fibre Crops 32.5 5100 7350 6475 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Bhiwapur Other Fibre Crops 65 6500 7170 6835 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 14.3 6500 7150 7050 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Mauda Other Fibre Crops 6.8 6450 6900 6675 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 400 7025 7075 7050 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 60.7 6600 7220 7100 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 6700 7115 6930 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 7161 7525 7520 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Wardha Samudrapur Other Fibre Crops 145.2 6500 7421 7150 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 193 7125 7550 7450 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Wardha Wardha Other Fibre Crops 6850 7100 6950 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Wardha Wardha Other Fibre Crops 7121 7421 7350 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ghatanji LRA Fibre Crops 170 7130 7520 7350 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Yavatmal Jagdamba Agrocare Other Fibre Crops 107.81 6000 7425 7100 20-Mar-25

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ralegaon Other Fibre Crops 400 7000 7520 7450 20-Mar-25

Rajasthan Beawar Vijaynagar American Fibre Crops 2 7100 7100 7100 20-Mar-25

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gajsinghpur American Fibre Crops 8.2 5100 7361 7260 20-Mar-25

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 295 7325 7375 7355 20-Mar-25

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Sangriya Other Fibre Crops 73.1 6800 7175 7140 20-Mar-25

Rajasthan Khairthal Tijara Kishangarhbas RCH-2 Fibre Crops 1.5 7000 7136 7038 20-Mar-25

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6.79 5544 7200 5976 20-Mar-25

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 8.1 6900 7170 7150 20-Mar-25

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.2 6201 6555 6555 20-Mar-25

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 18.2 5500 7000 6800 20-Mar-25

Telangana Medak Gajwel Cotton (Ginned) Fibre Crops 0.3 5800 6100 6000 20-Mar-25
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